

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 49069738

---

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.835,93 RON - 3.835,93 RON

---

Descriere: AC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/050CM (10805792) BUC 13 4.77 62.01 2. RAC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/050CM (10805792) BUC 2 4.77 9.54 3. RAC APA FLEX 1/2" X 1/2" FI-FI/060CM (10805793) BUC 10 5.00 50.00 4. SET 3 BITI TITAN PH1- PH2 -PH3 L 25 MM(11117257) SET 2 8.15 16.30 5. SET BITI 10BUC PH2X50MM (11121196) SET 1 5.58 5.58 6. SET BITI 10BUC PZ2X50MM (11121198) SET 1 5.58 5.58 7. SIFON FLEXIBIL 32-40 CU VENTIL 5/4" (10805994) BUC 14 6.93 97.02 8. WBS81 RAC FLEX 1/2XM10X1/40CM CAP SCURT BUC 16 5.82 93.12 9. BEL2 BATERIE LAVOAR 40MM ELBA (10807058) BUC 12 74.00 888.00 10. ROBINET FLOTOR BLU RAMBO (10801660) BUC 6 13.54 54.16 11. KM1 ROB SFERA FLUTURE FF 1/2" (10809950) BUC 18 10.08 181.44 12. N03Z NIPLU BZ 1/2" (10807053) BUC 12 2.32 27.84 13. ZAS2Z CAPAC BZ 1/2" (10807373) BUC 12 1.77 21.24 14. KOR3Z DOP FE BZ 1/2" (10807506) BUC 12 1.77 21.24 15. CANEPA BLISTER 250G (10809119) BUC 1 12.14 12.14 16. T01 BANDA TEFLON 12x10x0.075 (10808786) BUC 5 0.92 4.60 17. STARTER S10 4-65W (25) (10501384) BUC 100 1.48 148.00 21. CUTTER 18MM, GHIDAJ METALIC (11116085) BUC 2 9.08 18.16 22. LAME FAT MAX 18MM(5) (11128355) BUC 3 7.37 22.11 23. DISC DEB SP.MET.IN.125X1.6 (11121370) BUC 10 4.30 43.00 24. DISC DEB.IN.230X1,9 (11121371) BUC 6 9.40 56.40 25. CREION TAMPLARIE 180MM 12 BUC.SPARTA(11125133) BUC 1 3.73 3.73 26. GEAM FUMURIU SUDURA 90X110-11 (11120509) BUC 3 3.98 11.94 27. PERIE SARMA MULTIFUNCTIONAL (11104833) BUC 3 5.45 16.35 29. PANZA BOMFAIER BI-METAL 18-32 TPI (11122179) BUC 4 3

---